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JANEY LOUS

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

RASPBERRY OLD
FASHIONED ROLLS

What can be said about this flavor roll?
It's made from our sweet and flavorful
old fashioned dough, then swirled with a
delicious raspberry filling. Leaving
nothing left to desire!

1
Brand Janey Lou's
Category Sweet Rolls/Bread
JL# 3321000
Item Description Dough, Raspberry Roll Old Fashioned
GTIN 00850240007730
UPC Case 850240007730
Pack 80
Size 6.0
UuoMm 0z/Lbs
Dough, Raspberry Roll
Cube 90 JANEY LOUS i
_ Old Fashioned
Shelf Life Frozen 180 Item # 3321000
H INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, RASPBERRY FILLING (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN
Shelf Llfe Pre pa red 3 SYRUP, RED RASPBERRIES, SUGAR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, EVAPORATED APPLES, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE,
SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE, SALT, GELLAN GUM, RED 40, BLUE 1, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
M i n i m u m Ru n 150 MALIC ACID, SODIUM SULFATE.), COMPRESSED YEAST, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL,
HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM
CASIENATE), EGGS, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
Ti 10 MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE
FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR, DRY YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT),
H DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
Hi 5 ENZYMES)
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
. CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS
Net Weight 30.00
G ross We|ght 3 1 25 [ Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses peanuts and tree nuts.
KEEP FROZEN —
. Lou's, Inc.
Case W|dth 15.87 Pack: 80 Ssg?vnjzh:glsen:cﬂd.
" . Salt Lake City, UT
Unit Weight: 6 oz 84116
Case Length 11.87 Net Case Weight: 30 Lbs °“es‘;};‘:s°e'§;’l"‘°e’”s
C H ) h Gross Case Weight: 31.25 Lbs (801) 798-7504
ase Height 0 08 50240 00773 0 i
g 8.25 Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code=Production Date

Amount per serving % Daily Value * Amount per serving % Daily Value *

N u trl tlon Total Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate 88g 32%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 2.5g 13% Dietary Fiber 3g 10%
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 20g
Serving size Cholesterol 15mg 5% Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%
6 oz (1709/6 0z) - -

Sodium 640mg 28% Protein 13g

Calories

per serving

470 Vitamin D Omcg 0% + Calcium 80mg 6% + Iron 4.9mg 25% + Potassium 270mg 6%

* The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
a nutrientin a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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